UTM, HYDRAULIC (U001)
Category: Universal
Product Code: U001
Category: UNIVERSAL
Sub-Category: UNIVERSAL TESTERS
Tensile Testing:
Used to test the tensile strength of steel rebar.

Upper Seating for Homogeneous Loading.
220 – 240 V / 50 – 60 Hz (110 V / 60 Hz is also available)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
UTM, HYDRAULIC – 200 kN U001A020U
UTM, HYDRAULIC – 600 kN U001A060U
UTM, HYDRAULIC – 1000 kN U001A100U
UTM, HYDRAULIC (with Servo Motor) – 1000 kN U001V100U
UTM, HYDRAULIC – 2000 kN U001A200U
ROUND GRIPEPRS SET for U001xxxxx U001P001H
FLAT GRIPPERS SET for U001xxxxx U001P002H
BENDING APPARATUS for U001xxxxx U001P003H
SHEAR APPARATUS for U001xxxxx U001P004H
GRIPPERS PISTON for U 001 U001P005H
HYDRAULIC CONTROLLING UNIT for U001 U001P006H
SPECIAL GRIPPER (08-16-VAN-TT) U001P007H
SPECIAL GRIPPER (16-24-VAN-TT) U001P008H
SPECIAL HYDRAULIC CONTROLLING UNIT (1 Piston) U001P009H
ELECTRONIC CONTROLLING UNIT for U001 U001P010H
SPARE LOADCELL for U001 – 300 kN U001P011H
SPARE LOADCELL for U001 – 600 kN U001P012H
EXTERNAL HYDRAULIC HOSES SET (6 pcs) U001P013H
SPARE RELAY CARD for U001 U001P014H
GRIPPER BACK PLATE for U001 (1 set) U001P015H
Keywords: